Name
Mike Roycroft
Randy Teisl
Julian Wing
Kenny Jones
Eric George
Serge Arnaud
Brian Rundle
Roger Bishop
Christian Friis
John Orlebeck
Bill Duthie
Jak Reutter
Garry Walker
Keith Taylor
Graham Burgess
Chris Ryan
Iain Craig
Ian Rogers
Pete Riley
Donald Otten
Gordon Langtry
Brian Coll
Nigel Stubbs
Rob Bos
Murray
Ari Talvisara
Rune Nilsson
Tim MacLeod
Tom Agna

Name
KK
Lamyai Prasarn
Prajat Baachi
Aom Teisl
Ram Taylor
Noi Taylor
J.J. Walker

Name
Randy Teisl
Eric George

Lanna
41
32
32
29
28
26
24
28

27 27 ;

23

22
17

24
17

32

Lanna

31 35 X

16 X
Low Gross
Maejo Hariphunchai

Lanna
87
107

Maejo Hariphunchai

39
36

35
33
34
36
28

22

30

Maejo Hariphunchai

80
96

Men

X

Ladies

X
X

North Hill
X

X
X
X

X

X
X

North Hill

North Hill
X

Total
80
68
64
64
61
60
60
56
56
55
54
54
30
27
26
25
25
23
23
22
17

0

0

0
Not Qual
Not Qual
Not Qual
Not Qual
Not Qual

Total
68
66
63
60
59
55
Not Qual

Total
167
203



